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Warszawska Olimpiada Młodzieży roczniki 2009-2010
Warszawa, 25. - 26.5.2022

Konkurencja 10 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
25.05.2022 - 12:08 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. WIRASZKA, Piotr 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 4:25.18 512
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.11 33.95 250m: 2:44.87 33.59 350m: 3:52.21 33.80

100m: 1:03.16 32.71 200m: 2:11.28 34.17 300m: 3:18.41 33.54 400m: 4:25.18 32.97

2. WŁODARCZYK, Michał 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:42.17 425
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:42.15 36.09 250m: 2:54.93 36.50 350m: 4:06.86 36.03

100m: 1:06.06 34.66 200m: 2:18.43 36.28 300m: 3:30.83 35.90 400m: 4:42.17 35.31

3. KWIATKOWSKI, Jan 10 UKS ,,Skalar'' Warszawa 4:44.69 414
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:46.10 36.61 250m: 2:59.21 36.48 350m: 4:09.97 35.36

100m: 1:09.49 36.18 200m: 2:22.73 36.63 300m: 3:34.61 35.40 400m: 4:44.69 34.72

4. DAWIDOWICZ, Konrad 10 MKS Ochota Warszawa 4:49.92 392
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:45.60 36.48 250m: 2:59.33 37.00 350m: 4:13.14 37.31

100m: 1:09.12 35.86 200m: 2:22.33 36.73 300m: 3:35.83 36.50 400m: 4:49.92 36.78

5. ZABROCKI, Mikołaj 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:52.00 384
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:44.18 36.89 250m: 2:59.14 37.77 350m: 4:14.95 38.00

100m: 1:07.29 35.49 200m: 2:21.37 37.19 300m: 3:36.95 37.81 400m: 4:52.00 37.05

6. CIOŁEK, Dawid 09 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 4:55.37 371
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:47.07 37.67 250m: 3:02.43 37.62 350m: 4:19.00 38.61

100m: 1:09.40 36.94 200m: 2:24.81 37.74 300m: 3:40.39 37.96 400m: 4:55.37 36.37

7. GRZEGORSKI, Maciej 10 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 4:55.63 370
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:47.31 37.70 250m: 3:03.11 37.94 350m: 4:18.59 37.45

100m: 1:09.61 36.53 200m: 2:25.17 37.86 300m: 3:41.14 38.03 400m: 4:55.63 37.04

8. KUCZYŃSKI, Franciszek 09 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 5:02.82 344
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:52.29 38.60 250m: 3:10.23 38.88 350m: 4:26.92 38.06

100m: 1:13.69 38.65 200m: 2:31.35 39.06 300m: 3:48.86 38.63 400m: 5:02.82 35.90

9. OSTASZEWSKI, Szymon 10 UKS ,,Skalar'' Warszawa 5:05.26 336
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:52.68 39.42 250m: 3:11.54 39.55 350m: 4:29.62 39.19

100m: 1:13.26 38.80 200m: 2:31.99 39.31 300m: 3:50.43 38.89 400m: 5:05.26 35.64

10. OLSZYCA, Igor 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 5:05.63 334
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:50.75 39.09 250m: 3:09.78 39.49 350m: 4:28.77 39.11

100m: 1:11.66 38.19 200m: 2:30.29 39.54 300m: 3:49.66 39.88 400m: 5:05.63 36.86

11. PIETRZAK, Marcel 10 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 5:06.44 332
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:52.70 39.66 250m: 3:11.50 39.28 350m: 4:29.78 38.85

100m: 1:13.04 38.31 200m: 2:32.22 39.52 300m: 3:50.93 39.43 400m: 5:06.44 36.66

12. SKAWIŃSKI, Aleksander 10 UKS 307 Warszawa 5:09.68 321
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:53.66 39.67 250m: 3:13.18 39.91 350m: 4:32.69 39.68

100m: 1:13.99 39.09 200m: 2:33.27 39.61 300m: 3:53.01 39.83 400m: 5:09.68 36.99

13. STRYCZYŃSKI, Szymon 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 5:11.13 317
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:55.27 40.36 250m: 3:15.21 39.54 350m: 4:33.99 39.54

100m: 1:14.91 39.49 200m: 2:35.67 40.40 300m: 3:54.45 39.24 400m: 5:11.13 37.14

14. LINDNER, Filip 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 5:11.71 315
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:55.97 40.36 250m: 3:15.79 39.75 350m: 4:34.54 39.64

100m: 1:15.61 39.76 200m: 2:36.04 40.07 300m: 3:54.90 39.11 400m: 5:11.71 37.17

15. BORUC, Przemysław 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:12.58 313
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:51.82 39.85 250m: 3:12.77 40.28 350m: 4:34.19 40.64

100m: 1:11.97 37.98 200m: 2:32.49 40.67 300m: 3:53.55 40.78 400m: 5:12.58 38.39

16. KOROL, Wiktor 09 UKS Żoliborz 5:13.23 311
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:54.63 40.33 250m: 3:14.62 40.10 350m: 4:34.93 39.29

100m: 1:14.30 38.63 200m: 2:34.52 39.89 300m: 3:55.64 41.02 400m: 5:13.23 38.30

17. KOWAL, Konrad 09 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 5:17.10 299
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.45 40.34 250m: 3:14.60 39.93 350m: 4:35.90 40.38

100m: 1:14.11 39.18 200m: 2:34.67 40.22 300m: 3:55.52 40.92 400m: 5:17.10 41.20
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18. DRZYMKOWSKI, Jan 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 5:21.23 288
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 1:54.02 40.35 250m: 3:17.38 41.97 350m: 4:39.36 40.25

100m: 1:13.67 38.11 200m: 2:35.41 41.39 300m: 3:59.11 41.73 400m: 5:21.23 41.87

19. CISEK, Antoni 09 UKS Żoliborz 5:25.27 277
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:56.76 40.84 250m: 3:19.69 41.79 350m: 4:44.15 42.41

100m: 1:15.92 40.27 200m: 2:37.90 41.14 300m: 4:01.74 42.05 400m: 5:25.27 41.12

20. STAMATEL, Goran 10 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 5:25.86 276
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:58.51 42.48 250m: 3:21.86 41.27 350m: 4:48.93 42.78

100m: 1:16.03 40.81 200m: 2:40.59 42.08 300m: 4:06.15 44.29 400m: 5:25.86 36.93

21. GRABIŃSKI, Tymon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:30.83 264
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 1:58.80 41.57 250m: 3:23.16 42.70 350m: 4:49.35 44.29

100m: 1:17.23 40.14 200m: 2:40.46 41.66 300m: 4:05.06 41.90 400m: 5:30.83 41.48

22. SADŁOŃ, Ignacy 10 UKS WAWER Warszawa 5:35.73 252
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:01.47 42.55 250m: 3:27.33 42.87 350m: 4:54.20 43.65

100m: 1:18.92 42.28 200m: 2:44.46 42.99 300m: 4:10.55 43.22 400m: 5:35.73 41.53

23. MAJEWSKI, Nikodem 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:36.72 250
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:00.39 42.37 250m: 3:26.70 43.66 350m: 4:54.97 44.20

100m: 1:18.02 40.87 200m: 2:43.04 42.65 300m: 4:10.77 44.07 400m: 5:36.72 41.75

24. PORZEZIŃSKI, Franciszek 10 UKS ,,Skalar'' Warszawa 5:39.05 245
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:02.61 43.62 250m: 3:30.37 43.97 350m: 4:57.64 43.07

100m: 1:18.99 41.51 200m: 2:46.40 43.79 300m: 4:14.57 44.20 400m: 5:39.05 41.41

25. JAKUBOWSKI, Stanisław 10 UKS Ostrobramska 5:40.01 243
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:03.68 43.55 250m: 3:31.71 44.75 350m: 5:00.29 44.29

100m: 1:20.13 43.25 200m: 2:46.96 43.28 300m: 4:16.00 44.29 400m: 5:40.01 39.72

26. PIECHOWICZ, Andrzej 10 MKP ,,Warszawianka'' 5:51.09 220
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:09.18 45.74 250m: 3:40.26 45.59 350m: 5:09.08 43.96

100m: 1:23.44 44.24 200m: 2:54.67 45.49 300m: 4:25.12 44.86 400m: 5:51.09 42.01

27. WIETESKA, Nikodem 10 MKS Ochota Warszawa 5:54.35 214
50m: 39.71 39.71 150m: 2:08.60 44.77 250m: 3:38.25 44.97 350m: 5:09.14 45.44

100m: 1:23.83 44.12 200m: 2:53.28 44.68 300m: 4:23.70 45.45 400m: 5:54.35 45.21

28. ZIÓŁKOWSKI, Jan 10 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 5:57.46 209
50m: 39.83 39.83 150m: 2:11.03 46.03 250m: 4:32.26 46.64 350m: 5:57.46

100m: 1:25.00 45.17 200m: 3:45.62 1:34.59 300m: 400m: 5:57.46


